AGGREGATE

EQUIPMENT SALES

Description of Part

EIW Right Hand Spout
EIW Left Hand Spout
EIW Center Spout
EIW Valve Seat

EIW Valve Guide

Brand

Dureform™
Dureform™
Dureform™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™

Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) Classifying Tank

Product Information EIW Part # (New)
Urethane B08827
Urethane B08828
Urethane B08829
Precision Cast B08237
Precision Cast B08241

EIW Part # (Old)

B8827
B8828
B8829
B8237
B8241

) @UREFoRm

AES Part #

UB08827
UB08828
UB08829
TB08237
TB08241

All Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of that manufacturer.
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