

Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) Classifying Tank





and Product Infor	mation EIW Part # (New)	EIW Part # (Old)	AES Part #
ıreform™ Urethane	B08827	B8827	UB08827
ıreform™ Urethane	B08828	B8828	UB08828
ıreform™ Urethane	B08829	B8829	UB08829
ff Cast™ Precision Cas	t B08237	B8237	TB08237
ff Cast™ Precision Cas	t B08241	B8241	TB08241
	reform™ Urethane reform™ Urethane reform™ Urethane ff Cast™ Precision Cas	reform™ Urethane B08827 reform™ Urethane B08828 reform™ Urethane B08829 ff Cast™ Precision Cast B08237	reform™ Urethane B08827 B8827 reform™ Urethane B08828 B8828 reform™ Urethane B08829 B8829 ff Cast™ Precision Cast B08237 B8237

All Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of that manufacturer.

Toll Free: 1-866-755-5650 E-Mail: info@aggequipment.com Web: www.aggequipment.com